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ORIGINAL PAINTS.
The DEUTZ-FAHR range.
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THE DEUTZ-FAHR
RANGE OF ORIGINAL PAINTS.

DEUTZ-FAHR ORIGINAL PAINTS PROVIDE EXCELLENT DURABILITY AND
A PERFECT COLOUR AND GLOSS MATCH.

DEUTZ-FAHR’s product
range satisfies all professional
painting requirements.

DEUTZ-FAHR colours are
available in a tin or spray can
for all types of application.

The products available also
include a specific temperature
resistant enamel for the
exhaust pipes.

The technical specifications
imposed by the original
manufacturing specifications

11008346
s
11726580

&9 SDF Partsh

RAL 9006 White aluminfum
Satin mat, smooth

ensure not only the correct
colour shade, but also the
right degree of gloss of each
paint.

To repaint a DEUTZ-FAHR
tractor, only trust original
products.
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TECHNICAL DATA
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Bodywork

Bodywork

Bodywork

Bodywork

Rims

Rims

Rims

Wagon and
engine

Wagon and
engine

Wagon and
engine

Wagon and
engine

Wagon and

engine

Accessories

Accessories

Exhaust pipe

Emerald green

Green

Green

Metallic green

Vermilion

Metallic grey

Dark grey
quartz

Grey

Dark green

Dark blue

Blue

Graphite black

Matt black

Graphite black

Black

0.902.C016.0

0.902.C014.0

0.902.C008.0

0.902.C018.0

0.902.C002.0

0.902.C001.0

0.902.C019.0

0.902.C021.0

0.902.C020.0

0.902.C004.0

0.902.C004.0

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

0.902.5016.0

0.902.5014.0

0.902.5008.0

0.902.5015.0

0.902.5002.0

0.902.5001.0

0.902.5027.0

0.902.5021.0

0.902.5020.0

0.902.5004.0

0.902.5029.0

0.902.5004.0

0.902.5013.0

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

DO5 and 06 Series

All tractors from 1974 to 2002

All tractors since 2002 and combine
harvesters 6000/7000/9000

Special edition of Agrotron "10 Jahre
TV

06 Series from 1974 to 1978
From 1998 to 2008

From 2008

06 Series

06 Series from 1974 to 1978
From 1978 to 1984

From 1984 to 1995

Roll over protection, toolbox, gear
levers, bonnet grille, ladder, exhaust
pipe protection grille

Metal mudguard and cab post

High temperature black silicone
enamel

DEUTZ FAHR




14
:
L
4
=~
N
=
=
i
a]

DEUTZ-FAHR is a brand of&®) SDF
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